
14ème Grand Prix historique du Pas de Calais
Croix en Ternoix 2022

SIDES CARS OPEN
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No 7 DELANNOY C. / DEIAS P.

Pass 10 1:16.055 1 1:16.055

Pass 19 2:22.739 2 1:06.684

Pass 29 3:30.183 3 1:07.444

Pass 40 4:37.985 4 1:07.802

Pass 51 5:46.582 5 1:08.597

Pass 61 6:56.698 6 1:10.116

Pass 73 8:05.778 7 1:09.080

Pass 83 9:14.597 8 1:08.819

Pass 93 10:25.028 9 1:10.431

Pass 102 11:34.874 10 1:09.846

Pass 111 12:44.359 11 1:09.485

Pass 120 13:54.118 12 1:09.759

No 22

No 59 BEAUGER Q. / CHAUMETTE H.

Pass 6 1:11.897 1 1:11.897

Pass 16 2:17.959 2 1:06.062

Pass 26 3:21.748 3 1:03.789

Pass 36 4:27.544 4 1:05.796

Pass 48 5:36.058 5 1:08.514

Pass 58 6:41.475 6 1:05.417

Pass 70 7:46.509 7 1:05.034

Pass 80 8:52.240 8 1:05.731

Pass 90 9:57.825 9 1:05.585

Pass 98 11:04.146 10 1:06.321

Pass 107 12:09.990 11 1:05.844

Pass 114 13:13.972 12 1:03.982

No 79 REULET M. / DELAUNAY G.

Pass 4 1:09.818 1 1:09.818

Pass 14 2:15.078 2 1:05.260

Pass 3:16.555 3 1:01.477

Pass 34 4:20.228 4 1:03.673

Pass 46 5:32.068 5 1:11.840

Pass 56 6:38.380 6 1:06.312

Pass 68 7:45.328 7 1:06.948

Pass 79 8:51.810 8 1:06.482

Pass 88 9:56.840 9 1:05.030

Pass 96 11:02.698 10 1:05.858

Pass 105 12:08.494 11 1:05.796

Pass 115 13:14.621 12 1:06.127

No 119 REBUISSON T. / FAVIER A.

Pass 7 1:12.371 1 1:12.371

Pass 17 2:19.581 2 1:07.210

Pass 28 3:28.574 3 1:08.993

Pass 38 4:32.948 4 1:04.374

Pass 50 5:41.332 5 1:08.384

Pass 60 6:47.884 6 1:06.552

Pass 71 7:52.731 7 1:04.847

Pass 81 9:00.027 8 1:07.296

Pass 91 10:07.079 9 1:07.052

Pass 100 11:13.998 10 1:06.919

Pass 108 12:20.313 11 1:06.315

Pass 117 13:28.449 12 1:08.136

No 162 BAJUS F. / DARRAS C.

Pass 5 1:10.247 1 1:10.247

Pass 15 2:16.297 2 1:06.050

Pass 25 3:20.222 3 1:03.925

Pass 35 4:26.559 4 1:06.337

Pass 47 5:33.175 5 1:06.616

Pass 57 6:39.306 6 1:06.131

Pass 69 7:45.617 7 1:06.311

Pass 78 8:51.448 8 1:05.831

Pass 89 9:57.330 9 1:05.882

Pass 97 11:03.651 10 1:06.321

Pass 106 12:09.470 11 1:05.819

Pass 116 13:15.461 12 1:05.991

No 183 FROONINCKX V. / VAN DEN HAUTTE V.

Pass 9 1:15.548 1 1:15.548

Pass 20 2:25.522 2 1:09.974

Pass 30 3:34.153 3 1:08.631

Pass 41 4:43.286 4 1:09.133

Pass 52 5:51.125 5 1:07.839

Pass 62 6:59.338 6 1:08.213

Pass 74 8:07.258 7 1:07.920

Pass 84 9:15.528 8 1:08.270

No 188 MERCIER Q. / MOGUET A.

Pass 3 1:05.460 1 1:05.460

Pass 13 2:08.647 2 1:03.187

Pass 24 3:13.264 3 1:04.617

Pass 33 4:19.928 4 1:06.664

Pass 45 5:22.608 5 1:02.680

Pass 55 6:27.848 6 1:05.240

Pass 67 7:33.336 7 1:05.488

Pass 77 8:39.418 8 1:06.082

Pass 86 9:45.251 9 1:05.833

Pass 95 10:52.288 10 1:07.037

Pass 104 11:58.439 11 1:06.151

Pass 113 13:04.028 12 1:05.589
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No 222 VANSTEELANDT E. / HACHET-ALZINA M.

Pass 11 1:17.648 1 1:17.648

Pass 21 2:27.190 2 1:09.542

Pass 31 3:37.958 3 1:10.768

Pass 43 4:53.401 4 1:15.443

Pass 54 6:07.773 5 1:14.372

Pass 64 7:21.339 6 1:13.566

Pass 76 8:36.004 7 1:14.665

Pass 87 9:51.734 8 1:15.730

Pass 99 11:10.100 9 1:18.366

Pass 110 12:32.224 10 1:22.124

Pass 119 13:49.360 11 1:17.136

No 595 HALLEUR S. / MITIC S.

Pass 12 1:20.176 1 1:20.176

Pass 22 2:29.587 2 1:09.411

Pass 32 3:39.595 3 1:10.008

Pass 42 4:49.972 4 1:10.377

Pass 53 5:59.839 5 1:09.867

Pass 63 7:09.941 6 1:10.102

Pass 75 8:20.124 7 1:10.183

Pass 85 9:31.260 8 1:11.136

Pass 94 10:41.924 9 1:10.664

Pass 103 11:51.853 10 1:09.929

Pass 112 13:01.210 11 1:09.357

Pass 121 14:10.327 12 1:09.117

No 748 SOUCHAL N. / CUBERTAFONT D.

Pass 8 1:13.632 1 1:13.632

Pass 18 2:20.738 2 1:07.106

Pass 27 3:27.774 3 1:07.036

Pass 37 4:30.197 4 1:02.423

Pass 49 5:39.108 5 1:08.911

Pass 59 6:45.968 6 1:06.860

Pass 72 7:53.226 7 1:07.258

Pass 82 9:01.460 8 1:08.234

Pass 92 10:09.021 9 1:07.561

Pass 101 11:14.543 10 1:05.522

Pass 109 12:21.602 11 1:07.059

Pass 118 13:29.479 12 1:07.877


